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SAMAGRA SHIKSHA AND
STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING, CHENNAI - 06 4

All lndia Radio - Audio Lesson Schedule for Classes X, and Xll Std -/ (

Month of August 2021

02.08.2021 Monday 10-Tam-E23 12-Cmrce-E23 12 - Math -E25 12-Geo-E23
03.08.2021 Tuesday 10-Eng-E23 72 -Tam - E23 12-Che-E23 t2-Eco- E23

04.08.202L Wednesday 10-Math-E23 t2 - Phy -E23 72-Cmrce- E24 12 - Bio - bot -E23

05.08.2021 Thursday 10-Sci-E23 72-Acc-E23 l2-Bio-zoo;- 12-His- E23

06.08.2021 Friday 10-ss-E23 12-Math- E26 12-Micro-Bio- E23 12-Bio-Che- E23

09.08.202L Monday 10-Tam-E24 12-Cmrce-E25 72 - Math -E27 72-Geo-E24
10.08.2021 Tuesday 10-Eng-E24 72 -fam - E24 12-Che-E24 1.2-Eco- E24

1,1,.08.2027 Wednesday 10-Math-E24 72 - Phtl -E24 12-Cmrce- E26 12 - Bio - bot -E24

1,2.08.2021 Thursday 10-Sci-E24 72-Acc-E24 !2-Bio-zoo- E24 72-His- E24
13.08.2021 Friday 10-ss-E24 12-Math- E28 L2-Micro-Bio- E24 12-Bio-Che- E24

L6.08.2021, Monday 10-Tam-E25 t2-Cmrce-E27 12 - Math -E29 12-Geo-E25
77.08.2021 Tuesday 10-Eng-E25 L2 -Tam - E25 12-Che-E25 12-Eco- E25
18.08.2021 Wednesday 10-Math-E25 72 - Phy -E25 12-Cmrce- E28 72 - Bio - bot -E25
19.08.202! 10-Sci-E25 t2- Acc-E25 72-Bio-zoo- E25 12-His - E25
20.08.2027 Friday 10-ss-E25 12-Math- E30 12-Micro-Bio- E25 12-Bio-Che- E25

23.08.2021 Monday 10-Tam-E26 72-Cmrce-E29 L2 - Math -E31 12-Geo-E26

24.08,2027 Tuesday 10-Eng-E26 12-Tam -E26 12-Che-E26 t2-Eco- E26

25.08.2021 Wednesday 10-Math-E26 72 - Phy -E26 12-Cmrce- E30 12 - Bio - bot -E26
:

26.08.2021, Thursday 10-Sci-E26 t2-Acc-E26 7?-Bio-zoo- E26 12-His- E26

27:08.2021 Friday 10-ss-E26 12-Math- E32 L2-Micro-Bio- E26 12-Bio-Che- E26
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